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Marin Socials vs Napa Valley
on

Saturday 20 September 2014
at

Marin Socials won by 74 runs

Team Marin Socials
Score 265 for 11
Overs 40.0

Players Srikant Ramakrishnan
Stuart Read
Raj Thiagaraj (wk)
Minesh Govenji
Rameez Dossa
Kanishka Pothula
Shabeer M
Zane Stevens
Zubair Bham
Arvind Iyer
Vish Chapman
Colin Churchill

Team Napa Valley
Score 191 for 9
Overs 40.0

Players Napa - Jeff Keane
Napa - Martin Mckenzie
Napa - Clive Richardson
Napa - Bĳoy Ohja
Napa - Inderjit Singh
Napa - Phil Bourke
Napa - Abhĳit Adhye
Napa - Michael Rule
Napa - Rob Bolch
Napa - Peter Carson
Napa - Bernie Peacock
Napa - Bruce Fenton
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Marin Socials INNINGS
Venue: Toss won by: Marin Socials Sat 20-Sep-2014

BATSMAN RUNS HOW OUT R B M 0s 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SS SR

1 Srikant Ramakrishnan
. . 2 . . . . . 2 . . . 1 . . 21 . 1 . W

c Napa - Phil Bourke  b Napa - 
Rob Bolch

9 21 32 15 3 3 29% 42.9

2 Stuart Read
. 22W

c Napa - Phil Bourke  b Napa - 
Rob Bolch

4 4 2 2 2 50% 100.0

3 Raj Thiagaraj (wk)
1 . . 2434 . . 1 . . 132 . 1 . 112 . 1W

b Napa - Inderjit Singh 27 24 28 10 7 3 2 2 58% 112.5

4 Minesh Govenji
. . . . 123 . . . . . 2 -

run out (Napa - Inderjit Singh) 8 13 13 9 1 2 1 31% 61.5

5 Rameez Dossa
. . 1411 . 1211 . . . 1 . . . . . 2 . 1 . 12W

c Napa - Bijoy Ohja  b Napa - 
Inderjit Singh

19 27 38 14 9 3 1 48% 70.4

6 Kanishka Pothula
. 4 . 1 . 1 . . 611 . 3 . 1 . 4 . . 44 . . . . 1 . 4 . 14 . 4 . . 446 . . . 621216642122W

c Napa - Inderjit Singh  b Napa 
- Bijoy Ohja

93 54 75 23 10 5 1 10 5 57% 172.2

7 Shabeer M
. . W

b Napa - Rob Bolch 0 3 0 3 0.0

8 Zane Stevens
. . . . 2 . 11 . 1 . . . . . 41 . 4 . . 1 . 4 . 111 . 1 . . 4 . 4 . 4 . 11 . . 21 . 1 . . . . 1112 .
41 . W c Napa - Peter Carson  b Napa 

- Bernie Peacock
51 59 76 32 17 3 7 46% 86.4

9 Zubair Bham
2 . . W

lbw  b Napa - Martin Mckenzie 2 4 2 3 1 25% 50.0

10 Arvind Iyer
. . . 21 . . . 12 . 212 . . . 6W

c Napa - Bijoy Ohja  b Napa - 
Bernie Peacock

17 19 27 11 3 4 1 42% 89.5

11 Vish Chapman
. 1 . 211 . 6W

st Napa - Phil Bourke  b Napa - 
Bernie Peacock

11 9 7 4 3 1 1 56% 122.2

12 Colin Churchill
. . . . 1

not out 1 5 2 4 1 20% 20.0

40.0 OVERS EXTRAS: 23  (21wd  1nb  1lb  0b 0p) TOTAL 265 RUNS

FOW

SCORE

OUT

OVER

P'SHIP

1

6

Stuart Read

1.4

6

2

44

Srikant 
Ramakrishnan

7.6

38

3

44

Raj Thiagaraj

8.1

0

4

71

Minesh Govenji

12.1

27

5

110

Rameez Dossa

18.2

39

6

110

Shabeer M

19.3

0

7

210

Kanishka 
Pothula

30.1

100

8

218

Zubair Bham

31.3

8

9

247

Zane Stevens

37.2

29

10

253

Arvind Iyer

37.4

6

11

265

Vish Chapman

39.6

12

BOWLER 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 O M R W WD NB ECON

R
W

WD
NB

2 9 4 6 12 11 7
2

8
1 8 59 3 7.38Napa - Bernie 

Peacock (RM)
R
W

WD
NB

5
1
1

7

1

5

1

2
1

12
1

7 3
8 1 44 3 3 5.50Napa - Rob 

Bolch
R
W

WD
NB

1
2

5 6 2

1

5 2
1

1

1

7

1 8 33 2 5 4.12Napa - Inderjit 
Singh (RF)

R
W

WD
NB

9 5

5

2 9

1

8 3
1

4

1

7

1 8 55 1 8 6.88Napa - Martin 
Mckenzie

R
W

WD
NB

4

2

4

2

11
3 23 4 7.67Napa - Peter 

Carson
R
W

WD
NB

8 7 7
1

4
4 26 1 6.50Napa - Bĳoy 

Ohja
R
W

WD
NB

22

1
1

1 24 1 1 24.00Napa - Jeff 
Keane
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Napa Valley INNINGS
Venue: Toss won by: Marin Socials Sat 20-Sep-2014

BATSMAN RUNS HOW OUT R B M 0s 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SS SR

1 Napa - Jeff Keane 
(LHB)

. . . 12 . . . . . . 1 . . . 4 . . . . . . W
b Vish Chapman 8 23 32 19 2 1 1 17% 34.8

2 Napa - Martin 
Mckenzie

1 . 4 . . . . . . . . . 2 . . . . 1 . . . 26 . . . . . . 1 . . 2 . 1 . . . 1 . 1 . W
run out (Shabeer M) 22 43 48 32 6 3 1 1 26% 51.2

3 Napa - Clive 
Richardson

. . . . 1 . 122 . . . 1 . 1 . 1 . 2W
b Arvind Iyer 11 20 32 12 5 3 40% 55.0

4 Napa - Bĳoy Ohja 
(LHB)

. . . . . . . W
st Raj Thiagaraj  b Colin 
Churchill

0 8 9 8 0.0

5 Napa - Inderjit Singh
. 2 . . . . 21 . . . . 2 . 2 . . . . 2 . . . . 2 . W

b Arvind Iyer 13 27 53 20 1 6 26% 48.1

6 Napa - Phil Bourke 
(LHB)

. . . . . . . 2 . . 2 . . . . . 1 . 4 . 14 . . . 62 . . 1 . 1 . . . 41 . 1131 . . 1 . W
c Zubair Bham  b Zane Stevens 36 47 84 30 9 3 1 3 1 36% 76.6

7 Napa - Abhĳit Adhye
. W

c Raj Thiagaraj  b Arvind Iyer 0 2 1 2 0.0

8 Napa - Michael Rule
2 . . 242 . . . 1 . . . . 1 . 11 . . 24 . 11 . . . . . 1111 . . . 3 . 3 . 211-

run out (Raj Thiagaraj) 36 44 47 23 12 5 2 2 48% 81.8

9 Napa - Rob Bolch
1 . 1 . 1 . . 2411144 . 41W

lbw  b Zane Stevens 25 18 17 6 7 1 4 67% 138.9

10 Napa - Peter Carson
. . . . . . 2423

not out 11 10 5 6 2 1 1 40% 110.0

11 Napa - Bernie 
Peacock

2
not out 2 1 0 1 100% 200.0

12 Napa - Bruce Fenton

40.0 OVERS EXTRAS: 27  (21wd  4nb  1lb  1b 0p) TOTAL 191 RUNS

FOW

SCORE

OUT

OVER

P'SHIP

1

32

Napa - Jeff 
Keane

7.5

32

2

41

Napa - Martin 
Mckenzie

11.5

9

3

49

Napa - Bijoy Ohja

14.5

8

4

54

Napa - Clive 
Richardson

16.3

5

5

90

Napa - Inderjit 
Singh

24.4

36

6

90

Napa - Abhijit 
Adhye

24.6

0

7

137

Napa - Phil 
Bourke

32.2

47

8

176

Napa - Rob 
Bolch

38.1

39

9

176

Napa - Michael 
Rule

38.6

0

10

BOWLER 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 O M R W WD NB ECON

R
W

WD
NB

2

1

4 4 8

1

1 1

1

1 1
1
1 8 26 1 4 3.25Colin Churchill

R
W

WD
NB

2

4

1 3

1
1
1

3

1

2 5 3
8 26 1 7 3.25Vish Chapman 

(RFM)
R
W

WD
NB

2
1
1

2 4 5 2
2

7

2

1

2

8
8 36 3 3 2 4.50Arvind Iyer

R
W

WD
NB

3 4 1

1

1
1

4 8
1 7 1 22 2 1 3.14Zane Stevens

R
W

WD
NB

12

1

5

1

6 7

1
2

4 35 3 2 8.75Zubair Bham 
(LB)

R
W

WD
NB

2

1

5 7 14
4 29 1 7.25Kanishka 

Pothula (LB)
R
W

WD
NB

13

2 1 15 2 15.00Srikant 
Ramakrishnan 

(RFM)
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Marin Socials INNINGS

O RUNS WKT BOWLER BALL BY BALL

1 2 0 Napa - Bernie . . 2 . . . 

2 8 1 Napa - Rob Bolch . 2 2 W 1wd 1 . 

3 17 1 Napa - Bernie . . 2 4 3 . 

4 25 1 Napa - Rob Bolch 1wd 4 . . 1 2 . 

5 30 1 Napa - Bernie . . 1 . 1lb 3 

6 36 1 Napa - Rob Bolch 1wd 2 . 1 1 . 1 

7 42 1 Napa - Bernie 1 . . 2 1 2 

8 44 2 Napa - Rob Bolch . 1 . 1 . W 

9 46 3 Napa - Inderjit Singh W . . 2wd . . . 

10 55 3 Napa - Martin 1 . 1 4 1 2 

11 60 3 Napa - Inderjit Singh 1 3 . 1 . . 

12 70 3 Napa - Martin 1wd 1wd 1wd 2 1wd 1wd 1 . . . 2 

13 76 4 Napa - Inderjit Singh 1W . 4 . 1 . 

14 78 4 Napa - Martin . 1 . . 1 . 

15 81 4 Napa - Inderjit Singh 1wd . . . . . 2 

16 91 4 Napa - Martin . 1wd 6 1 . 1 1 

17 96 4 Napa - Inderjit Singh . 3 . 1 . 1 

18 108 4 Napa - Rob Bolch . 4 . . 4 4 

19 110 5 Napa - Inderjit Singh 2 W . . . . 

20 110 6 Napa - Rob Bolch . . W . . . 

21 116 6 Napa - Peter Carson 1wd 1wd 1 . 2 . 1 . 

22 123 6 Napa - Rob Bolch 1 4 . 1 . 1 

23 129 6 Napa - Peter Carson . 1wd 1wd . . . . 4 

24 141 6 Napa - Bernie 4 . 4 . . 4 

25 152 6 Napa - Peter Carson 1 4 6 . . . 

26 163 6 Napa - Bernie . 4 . . 1 6 

27 171 6 Napa - Bijoy Ohja . 4 . 1 2 1 

28 195 6 Napa - Jeff Keane 2 1 1 1wd 1nb-6 6 4 2 

29 202 6 Napa - Bijoy Ohja 1 1 . 1 2 2 

30 210 6 Napa - Martin . . 4 . 4 . 

31 217 7 Napa - Bijoy Ohja W 4 . 1 2 . 

32 220 8 Napa - Martin 1 . W . . . 2 

33 224 8 Napa - Bijoy Ohja . . 2 1 1 . 

34 229 8 Napa - Martin . . . 1 1wd 1 2 

35 231 8 Napa - Inderjit Singh . . . . 1 1wd . 

36 239 8 Napa - Martin 1 2 1wd 1 1 2 . 

37 247 8 Napa - Inderjit Singh 2 1wd . 4 1 . . 

38 254 10 Napa - Bernie . W 6 W . 1 

39 257 10 Napa - Rob Bolch . 2 1 . . . 

40 265 11 Napa - Bernie 1 . 1 . 6 W 

Napa Valley INNINGS

O RUNS WKT BOWLER BALL BY BALL

1 3 0 Colin Churchill 1wd 1 . . . 1 . 

2 9 0 Vish Chapman 3wd 2 . . . 1wd . . 

3 13 0 Colin Churchill 4 . . . . . 

4 14 0 Vish Chapman . 1 . . . . 

5 18 0 Colin Churchill . . . 4 . . 

6 22 0 Vish Chapman 2 . . . 1wd . 1 

7 31 0 Colin Churchill . 1wd . . 2 6 . 

8 32 1 Vish Chapman . . . 1wd . W . 

9 33 1 Colin Churchill . . . . . 1 

10 37 1 Vish Chapman . . 2 1wd . 1 . 

11 39 1 Colin Churchill . 1wd . . 1 . . 

12 41 2 Vish Chapman . 1 1 . W . 

13 42 2 Colin Churchill . 1 . . . . 

14 47 2 Vish Chapman 2 2 . . . 1 

15 49 3 Colin Churchill . 1 1wd . . W . 

16 52 3 Vish Chapman . 1 2 . . . 

17 55 4 Arvind Iyer . 2 W 1wd . . . 

18 58 4 Zane Stevens . 2 1 . . . 

19 60 4 Arvind Iyer . . . . 2 . 

20 64 4 Zane Stevens . 2 . . 2 . 

21 68 4 Arvind Iyer 2 . . . . 2 

22 70 4 Zane Stevens . . . . 1 1wd . 

23 75 4 Arvind Iyer . 4 . 1 . . 

24 88 4 Zubair Bham 4 1wd . . . 6 2 

25 90 6 Arvind Iyer . 2 . W . W 

26 96 6 Zubair Bham . 1wd . 1 2 . . 2 

27 105 6 Arvind Iyer 1-1nb 4 2 1 . . . 

28 112 6 Zubair Bham . . 1by 1 4 1 

29 116 6 Arvind Iyer 1lb . 1wd . . 1wd . 1 

30 126 6 Zubair Bham 1-1nb 1 1 1wd 1 1 3 . 

31 134 6 Arvind Iyer 1 . 2 4 . 1 

32 137 6 Kanishka Pothula 1wd 1 . . 1 . . 

33 138 7 Zane Stevens . W . . . 1 

34 143 7 Kanishka Pothula 1 1 1 . 1 1 

35 147 7 Zane Stevens . . . 3 . 1 

36 154 7 Kanishka Pothula . . 2 4 1 . 

37 162 7 Zane Stevens 1 3 1 . 2 1 

38 176 7 Kanishka Pothula 1 4 4 . 4 1 

39 176 9 Zane Stevens W . . . . W 

40 191 9 Srikant 1wd 1wd . 2 4 2 3 2 
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Batsmans Stats.
BATSMAN TEAM R B MIN 4s 6s SR SS N/O 50s 100s

1 Kanishka Pothula Marin Socials 93 54 75 10 5 172.2 57.4% 1

2 Zane Stevens Marin Socials 51 59 76 7 86.4 45.8% 1

3 Napa - Michael Rule Napa Valley 36 44 47 2 81.8 50.0%

4 Napa - Phil Bourke Napa Valley 36 47 84 3 1 76.6 38.3%

5 Raj Thiagaraj Marin Socials 27 24 28 2 112.5 58.3%

6 Napa - Rob Bolch Napa Valley 25 18 17 4 138.9 66.7%

7 Napa - Martin Mckenzie Napa Valley 22 43 48 1 1 51.2 25.6%

8 Rameez Dossa Marin Socials 19 27 38 1 70.4 44.4%

9 Arvind Iyer Marin Socials 17 19 27 1 89.5 42.1%

10 Napa - Inderjit Singh Napa Valley 13 27 53 48.1 25.9%

11 Vish Chapman Marin Socials 11 9 7 1 122.2 55.6%

12 Napa - Peter Carson Napa Valley 11 10 5 1 110.0 40.0% 1

13 Napa - Clive Richardson Napa Valley 11 20 32 55.0 40.0%

14 Srikant Ramakrishnan Marin Socials 9 21 32 42.9 28.6%

15 Minesh Govenji Marin Socials 8 13 13 61.5 30.8%

16 Napa - Jeff Keane Napa Valley 8 23 32 1 34.8 13.0%

17 Stuart Read Marin Socials 4 4 2 100.0 50.0%

18 Napa - Bernie Peacock Napa Valley 2 1 200.0 100.0% 1

19 Zubair Bham Marin Socials 2 4 2 50.0 25.0%

20 Colin Churchill Marin Socials 1 5 2 20.0 20.0% 1

21 Napa - Bĳoy Ohja Napa Valley 0 8 9

22 Napa - Abhĳit Adhye Napa Valley 0 2 1

23 Shabeer M Marin Socials 0 3

Bowlers Stats.
BOWLER TEAM W R O M B WD NB ECON AVG SR

1 Arvind Iyer Marin Socials 3 36 8.0 48 3 2 4.50 12.00 16.00

2 Napa - Rob Bolch Napa Valley 3 44 8.0 1 48 3 5.50 14.67 16.00

3 Napa - Bernie Peacock Napa Valley 3 59 8.0 48 7.38 19.67 16.00

4 Zane Stevens Marin Socials 2 22 7.0 1 42 1 3.14 11.00 21.00

5 Napa - Inderjit Singh Napa Valley 2 33 8.0 48 5 4.12 16.50 24.00

6 Vish Chapman Marin Socials 1 26 8.0 48 7 3.25 26.00 48.00

7 Colin Churchill Marin Socials 1 26 8.0 48 4 3.25 26.00 48.00

8 Napa - Bĳoy Ohja Napa Valley 1 26 4.0 24 6.50 26.00 24.00

9 Napa - Martin Mckenzie Napa Valley 1 55 8.0 49 8 6.88 55.00 49.00

10 Srikant Ramakrishnan Marin Socials 15 1.0 6 2 15.00

11 Napa - Peter Carson Napa Valley 23 3.0 18 4 7.67

12 Napa - Jeff Keane Napa Valley 24 1.0 6 1 1 24.00

13 Kanishka Pothula Marin Socials 29 4.0 24 1 7.25

14 Zubair Bham Marin Socials 35 4.0 25 3 2 8.75
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MARIN SOCIALS Batting (NAPA VALLEY Bowling)

NAPA VALLEY Batting (MARIN SOCIALS Bowling)
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Srikant Ramakrishnan
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 9
Balls 21

0s 15
1s 3
2s 3
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR 42.9

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 1.0
Maiden

Run 15
Wicket

Wide 2
No Ball

Econ. 15.0

Stuart Read
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 4
Balls 4

0s 2
1s
2s 2
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR 100.0

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

Raj Thiagaraj (wk)
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 27
Balls 24

0s 10
1s 7
2s 3
3s 2
4s 2
5s
6s
SR 112.5

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

Minesh Govenji
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 8
Balls 13

0s 9
1s 1
2s 2
3s 1
4s
5s
6s
SR 61.5

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

Rameez Dossa
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 19
Balls 27

0s 14
1s 9
2s 3
3s
4s 1
5s
6s
SR 70.4

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

Kanishka Pothula
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 93
Balls 54

0s 23
1s 10
2s 5
3s 1
4s 10
5s
6s 5
SR 172.2

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 4.0
Maiden

Run 29
Wicket

Wide 1
No Ball

Econ. 7.2
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Shabeer M
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls 3

0s 3
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

Zane Stevens
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 51
Balls 59

0s 32
1s 17
2s 3
3s
4s 7
5s
6s
SR 86.4

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 7.0
Maiden 1

Run 22
Wicket 2

Wide 1
No Ball

Econ. 3.1

Zubair Bham
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 2
Balls 4

0s 3
1s
2s 1
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR 50.0

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 4.0
Maiden

Run 35
Wicket

Wide 3
No Ball 2

Econ. 8.8

Arvind Iyer
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 17
Balls 19

0s 11
1s 3
2s 4
3s
4s
5s
6s 1
SR 89.5

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 8.0
Maiden

Run 36
Wicket 3

Wide 3
No Ball 2

Econ. 4.5

Vish Chapman
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 11
Balls 9

0s 4
1s 3
2s 1
3s
4s
5s
6s 1
SR 122.2

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 8.0
Maiden

Run 26
Wicket 1

Wide 7
No Ball

Econ. 3.2

Colin Churchill
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 1
Balls 5

0s 4
1s 1
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR 20.0

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 8.0
Maiden

Run 26
Wicket 1

Wide 4
No Ball

Econ. 3.2



Sat 20-Sep-2014 18:53:57 PDT

Marin Socials vs Napa Valley

Napa Valley

page 10

Napa - Jeff Keane
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 8
Balls 23

0s 19
1s 2
2s 1
3s
4s 1
5s
6s
SR 34.8

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 1.0
Maiden

Run 24
Wicket

Wide 1
No Ball 1

Econ. 24.0

Napa - Martin Mckenzie
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 22
Balls 43

0s 32
1s 6
2s 3
3s
4s 1
5s
6s 1
SR 51.2

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 8.0
Maiden

Run 55
Wicket 1

Wide 8
No Ball

Econ. 6.9

Napa - Clive Richardson
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 11
Balls 20

0s 12
1s 5
2s 3
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR 55.0

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

Napa - Bĳoy Ohja
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls 8

0s 8
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 4.0
Maiden

Run 26
Wicket 1

Wide
No Ball

Econ. 6.5

Napa - Inderjit Singh
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 13
Balls 27

0s 20
1s 1
2s 6
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR 48.1

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 8.0
Maiden

Run 33
Wicket 2

Wide 5
No Ball

Econ. 4.1

Napa - Phil Bourke
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 36
Balls 47

0s 30
1s 9
2s 3
3s 1
4s 3
5s
6s 1
SR 76.6

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.
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Napa - Abhĳit Adhye
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls 2

0s 2
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

Napa - Michael Rule
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 36
Balls 44

0s 23
1s 12
2s 5
3s 2
4s 2
5s
6s
SR 81.8

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

Napa - Rob Bolch
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 25
Balls 18

0s 6
1s 7
2s 1
3s
4s 4
5s
6s
SR 138.9

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 8.0
Maiden 1

Run 44
Wicket 3

Wide 3
No Ball

Econ. 5.5

Napa - Peter Carson
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 11
Balls 10

0s 6
1s
2s 2
3s 1
4s 1
5s
6s
SR 110.0

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 3.0
Maiden

Run 23
Wicket

Wide 4
No Ball

Econ. 7.7

Napa - Bernie Peacock
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 2
Balls 1

0s
1s
2s 1
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR 200.0

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 8.0
Maiden

Run 59
Wicket 3

Wide
No Ball

Econ. 7.4

Napa - Bruce Fenton
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.


